
Stay Safe. Get tested.
Free COVID-19 APRIL Testing Schedule
Testing sites may close early or be canceled due to inclement 
weather or low turnout. Please see detroitk12.org/health for 
the most updated information.

DATE PLACE TIME

Thursday, April 1 Academy of the Americas – 5680 Konkel St. - HFHS 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Friday, April 2 Western High School – WSU Mobile 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Wednesday, April 7 Martin Luther King Jr. High School- WSU Mobile 2 p.m. – 6 p.m.

Thursday, April 8 Academy of the Americas – 5680 Konkel St. - HFHS 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Friday, April 9 Mackenzie Elementary Middle School – WSU Mobile 11 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Wednesday, April 14 Henry Ford High School – WSU Mobile 2 p.m. -6 p.m.

Thursday, April 15 Academy of the Americas – 5680 Konkel St. - HFHS 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Friday, April 16 Denby High School – WSU Mobile 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Wednesday, April 21 Renaissance High School – WSU Mobile 2 p.m. – 6 p.m.

Thursday, April 22 Academy of the Americas – 5680 Konkel St. - HFHS 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Friday, April 23 East English Village High School – WSU Mobile 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Thursday, April 29 Academy of the Americas – 5680 Konkel St. - HFHS 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Friday, April 30 Western High School – WSU Mobile 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.

For more information or questions, please visit detroitk12.org/health or call (313) 240-4377.

Pre-registration not required.
Minors can participate with parental consent at both locations.

DPSCD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, disability, age, religion, height, weight, citizenship, marital or family status, military status, 
ancestry, genetic information, or any other legally protected category, in its educational programs and activities, including employment and admissions Questions? Concerns? contact the Civil Rights 

Coordinator at (313) 240-4377 or dpscd.compliance@detroitk12.org or 3011 West Grand Boulevard, 14th Floor, Detroit MI 48202.


